

02-2023	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI	1364.00		
01-01-2024	UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /STATE BANK/UPI	15240.00		282526.00 869
02-01-2024	BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		12000.00	294526.00 869
03-01-2024	UPI/P2A/233895859222/PONNAMA /IOB BANK/UPI	780.00		293746.00 869
04-01-2024	IMPS/ANITHA MALCOM/SBI BANK/SBIN000086936/9220100349986538		4000.00	297746.00 869
05-01-2024	IMPS/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458	6200.00		291546.00 869
06-01-2024	UPI/BEST BAKERY/66464643131364/FEDERAL	623.00		290923.00 869
07-01-2024	IMPS/AUSTIN SOJAN/UNION BANK/UTIB0002451/22000325700244		3000.00	293923.00 869
08-01-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		18000.00	311923.00 869
09-01-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		32000.00	343923.00 869
10-01-2024	UPI/P2A/6646464646464/SUJIMOL/UNION BANK/UPI	317.00		343606.00 869
17-01-2024	IMPS/RIJMOL/KGB BANK/KLGB000086936/9220100349998653	400.00		343206.00 869
19-01-2024	IMPS/ BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		6800.00	355006.00 869
22-01-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		14000.00	364006.00 869
25-01-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		18000.00	382006.00 869
28-01-2024	UPI/P2A/233895859222/SHIJI/IOBBANK/UPI000234564858	417.00		381589.00 869
29-01-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		35000.00	416589.00 869
30-01-2024	UPI/P2M/235164492937/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/UPI	200.00		416389.00 869
01-02-2024	UPI/P2A/235290810973/HARIKUMAR/SBI BANK /UPI	1356.00		415033.00 869
01-02-2024	IMPS/NIKHIL G C/SBI BANK/DLXDA00085869/922010865749		240.00	415273.00 869
03-02-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		15000.00	430273.00 869
05-02-2024	UPI/P2A/235448139002/NISHAN/UNION BANK/UPI	2070.00		428203.00 869
05-02-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		15000.00	443203.00 869
07-02-2024	IMPS/ADNEY BENNY/SBI BANK/SBIN000086936/9220108657689		1000.00	444203.00 869
11-02-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		29988.00	474191.00 869
13-02-2024	UPI/P2A/TRIYA/SIB BANK/SIBN000351654/6116464641532	280.00		473911.00 869
14-02-2024	UPI/P2A/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/UPI	632.00		473279.00 869
19-02-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		19992.00	493271.00 869
28-02-2024	UPI/P2A/SHAJI/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB00054565/656654665451864	2000.00		491271.00 063
02-03-2024	UPI/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00054565/65546654564864		370.00	491641.00 869
02-03-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		20000.00	511641.00 869
03-03-2024	NEFT/SHAJI T A/SBI BANK/SBIN00002458/245800012458		22500.00	534141.00 869
05-03-2024	NEFT/BIJI SHAJI/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL00002458/2458700332564		10000.00	544141.00 3991
09-03-2024	IMPS/AMMINI FRANCIS/SIB BANK/SIBN000086936/9220100349184	4000.00		540141.00 3991

